Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seg= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY; Date
Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/03;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200003030000
67411

03/03/2000
09:56:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

REINHARDSE
N, RAYMOND
J

199801280000
29621

200003060000
71151

03/06/2000
11:14:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
WAYNE

200003070000
73071

03/07/2000
03:25:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WHORTON,
WILLIAM
MARTIN

199910220004
35951

200003070000
73081

03/07/2000
03:25:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HUNT,
CAROLYN G

199702280000
63371

200003230000
92481

03/23/2000
10:53:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

PATE, JOEL R

200003140000
80691

03/14/2000
09:39:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL, MARVIN

200003140000
81671

03/14/2000
02:52:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

MASON,
MARY LOUISE

199408040002
44661

200003270000
97501

03/27/2000
02:40:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER CO
INC

200003200000
88051

03/20/2000
02:09:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

ROSAMOND,
JOHN W

199708150002
60931

200003290001
00381

03/29/2000
01:00:05

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200002230000
56851

200003210000
89271

03/21/2000
01:58:10

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

KILLINGSWOR
TH, JOE

200003030000
67401

03/03/2000
09:56:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

MOTES,
JOSEPH C

199701030000
03541




200003030000
67421

03/03/2000
09:56:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

FOSTER,
TONY

199903240001
24521

200003060000
71111

03/06/2000
11:10:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
BOBBY L

200003060000
71131

03/06/2000
11:10:46

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOWARD,
RICKY

200003060000
71121

03/06/2000
11:10:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
JAMES W

200003070000
73101

03/07/2000
03:25:42

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

HOLCOMBE,
BOBBY E

199812180005
06351

200003070000
73111

03/07/2000
03:25:43

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

CPS
MARKETS LLC

199803100000
82421

200003070000
73091

03/07/2000
03:25:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

CAMPBELL,
LARRY

199809250003
75291

200003080000
73911

03/08/2000
09:43:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGGINS,
WESLEY A

200003080000
73921

03/08/2000
09:45:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAFFIN,
RICHARD

200003010000
64051

03/01/2000
09:55:39

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARCHER,
WAYNE

200003140000
81451

03/14/2000
11:08:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

WOODS,
LAVELLE

200003140000
81461

03/14/2000
11:08:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Plaintiff

JUDGEMENTS

TOLLESON,
CATHY A

200003240000
94791

03/24/2000
02:13:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

MAYFIELD,
OUIDA L

199712120004
05301




200003270000
97511

03/27/2000
02:42:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
OLISL

200003300001
02871

03/30/2000
02:38:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor

RELEASES

BENSON,
JAMES TERRY

199812280005
17531

200003310001
05651

03/31/2000
03:48:45

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Debtor

TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
PERRY

199903190001
16721

200003030000
67431

03/03/2000
09:56:38

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE

EDWARDS,
THOMAS R

Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

200003010000
63901

03/01/2000
09:30:52

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee

MORTGAGE

CASH, GRADY
JOSEPH

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE




