Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded= 2000/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200003030000 67411	03/03/2000 09:56:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	REINHARDSE N, RAYMOND J					199801280000 29621	Decomption
200003060000 71151	03/06/2000 11:14:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, WAYNE						
200003070000 73071	03/07/2000 03:25:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WHORTON, WILLIAM MARTIN					199910220004 35951	
200003070000 73081	03/07/2000 03:25:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT, CAROLYN G					199702280000 63371	
200003230000 92481	03/23/2000 10:53:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PATE, JOEL R						
200003140000 80691	03/14/2000 09:39:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, MARVIN						
200003140000 81671	03/14/2000 02:52:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MASON, MARY LOUISE					199408040002 44661	
200003270000 97501	03/27/2000 02:40:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER CO INC						
200003200000 88051	03/20/2000 02:09:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSAMOND, JOHN W					199708150002 60931	
200003290001 00381	03/29/2000 01:00:05	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					200002230000 56851	
200003210000 89271	03/21/2000 01:58:10	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILLINGSWOR TH, JOE						
200003030000 67401	03/03/2000 09:56:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	MOTES, JOSEPH C					199701030000 03541	

2000020202020	02/02/2000	FIDET	Crantar		FORTER			100002240004	
200003030000 67421	03/03/2000 09:56:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, TONY			199903240001 24521	
200003060000 71111	03/06/2000 11:10:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, BOBBY L				
200003060000 71131	03/06/2000 11:10:46	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOWARD, RICKY				
200003060000 71121	03/06/2000 11:10:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, JAMES W				
200003070000 73101	03/07/2000 03:25:42	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLCOMBE, BOBBY E			199812180005 06351	
200003070000 73111	03/07/2000 03:25:43	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CPS MARKETS LLC			199803100000 82421	
200003070000 73091	03/07/2000 03:25:41	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAMPBELL, LARRY			199809250003 75291	
200003080000 73911	03/08/2000 09:43:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGGINS, WESLEY A				
200003080000 73921	03/08/2000 09:45:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAFFIN, RICHARD				
200003010000 64051	03/01/2000 09:55:39	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARCHER, WAYNE				
200003140000 81451	03/14/2000 11:08:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WOODS, LAVELLE				
200003140000 81461	03/14/2000 11:08:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TOLLESON, CATHY A				
200003240000 94791	03/24/2000 02:13:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	MAYFIELD, OUIDA L			199712120004 05301	

200003270000 97511	03/27/2000 02:42:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, OLIS L				
200003300001 02871	03/30/2000 02:38:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantor	RELEASES	BENSON, JAMES TERRY			199812280005 17531	
200003310001 05651	03/31/2000 03:48:45	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, PERRY			199903190001 16721	
200003030000 67431	03/03/2000 09:56:38	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDWARDS, THOMAS R				Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NE
200003010000 63901	03/01/2000 09:30:52	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CASH, GRADY JOSEPH				Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE